NAISET 25m
Julia Bruneau
Julia Bruneau
Paula Harmokivi
Paula Harmokivi
Paula Harmokivi
Anniina Ala-Seppala
Melek Ayarci
Melek Ayarci
Melek Ayarci
Viliina Vekkeli
Essi-Maria Lillman
Essi-Maria Lillman
Julia Bruneau
Johanna Ojamo
Vaula Vekkeli
Julia Bruneau
Vaula Vekkeli
Vaula Vekkeli

NAISET 50m

Julia Bruneau

Julia Bruneau

Paula Harmokivi
Paula Harmokivi
Anniina Ala-Seppala
Anniina Ala-Seppala
Melek Ayarci

Melek Ayarci

Melek Ayarci

Anu Lehtinen

Sanni lkonen
Essi-Maria Lillman
Vaula Vekkeli

Vaula Vekkeli

Vaula Vekkeli

Vaula Vekkeli

Vaula Vekkeli

25,23
55,62
2.00,72
412,22
8.44,20

16.48,63

29,03

1.01,14
2.13,30
32,88

1.10,21
2.30,24
28,01

1.03,32
2.16,88
1.04,82
217,33
4.50,23

26,11
58,12
2.03,36
4.19,95
9.01,27

17.19,39

30,22

1.03,97
217,32
33,76

1.12,93
2.35,86
29,20

1.05,22
2.24,71
2.20,74
5.00,72

2016
2016
1993
1993
1994
2012
2016
2015
2016
2014
2015
2015
2016
1995
2014
2016
2016
2014

2017
2018
1995
1996
2012
2012
2016
2016
2016
2011
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2018
2018

50 vu
100 vu
200 vu
400 vu
800 vu
1500 vu
50 su
100 su
200 su
50 ru
100 ru
200 ru
50 pu
100 pu
200 pu
100 sku
200 sku
400 sku

50 vu
100 vu
200 vu
400 vu
800 vu
1500 vu
50 su
100 su
200 su
50 ru
100 ru
200 ru
50 pu
100 pu
200 pu
200 sku
400 sku

MIEHET 25m

Olli Kokko

Joonas Kuivalainen
Miika Rahkonen
Jani Kulju

Jani Kulju

Jani Kulju

Joonas Kuivalainen
Kasper Jamsa
Andreas Niemi

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Niko Korhonen
Alexei Mokitchev
Olli Kokko

Andreas Niemi
Kasper Jamsa

MIEHET 50m

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Miika Rahkonen
Jani Kulju

Jani Kulju

Jani Kulju

Joonas Kuivalainen
Joonas Kuivalainen
Kasper Jamsa

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Olli Kokko

Roope Penttinen
Niko Korhonen
Kasper Jamsa
Kasper Jamsa

23,21
51,90
1.53,24
4.00,06
8.23,47

15.56,92

26,96
56,98
2.03,25
27,45
59,91
213,18
24,61
56,78
2.05,07
57,15
2.03,85
4.23,08

24,47
53,57
1.55,44
4.04,44
8.28,72

16.06,43

28,17
1.00,25
2.10,13
28,06
1.02,40
2.18,57
25,62
57,76
2.10,12
2.11,01
4.40,10

2015
2008
2007
2002
2002
2002
2010
2015
2014
2018
2018
2014
2015
2011
2013
2013
2014
2015

2013
2018
2007
2003
2003
2002
2010
2010
2014
2018
2018
2018
2014
2014
2011
2016
2018



